
New Delhi - Kochuveli SF SpecialFare Special/04428XX - SF - NR 
ET/Itarsi Junction to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 

15h 5m - 957 km - 3 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 11:50 0 1 0 71 214 NR
2 GWL Gwalior Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 0 1 313 65 212 NCR
3 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 17:50 18:00 10m 0 1 411 60 258 NCR
4 BPL Bhopal Junction 22:50 23:00 10m 0 1 703 58 405 WCR
5 ET Itarsi Junction 00:35 00:40 5m 0 2 794 60 329 WCR
6 NGP Nagpur Junction 05:40 05:50 10m 2 2 1093 71 309 CR
7 BPQ Balharshah 08:45 08:50 5m 0 2 1301 69 346 CR
8 WL Warangal 12:20 12:25 5m 0 2 1544 62 271 SCR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 0 2 1751 46 19 SCR
10 RU Renigunta Junction 00:01 00:06 5m 0 3 2128 44 115 SCR
11 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 03:48 03:50 2m 0 3 2337 72 400 SR
12 SA Salem Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 0 3 2458 60 280 SR
13 ED Erode Junction 06:35 06:40 5m 0 3 2518 64 171 SR
14 CBE Coimbatore Junction 08:15 08:20 5m 0 3 2618 52 412 SR
15 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 10:50 10:52 2m 1 3 2749 52 3 SR
16 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 12:15 12:20 5m 2 3 2821 59 2 SR
17 KCVL Kochuveli 15:45 0 3 3022 - 5 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (12:32)

May 11 2024 (12:32)

1

1


